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Additional Elective Topics 

 
In addition to the departmental elective offerings described on the following pages, students may pursue other 
interests with faculty by arranging Special Projects according to the procedure outlined at the beginning of this 
book.  Some potential elective topics and the faculty contacts are listed below.   
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Topic Faculty Name Telephone Number 
Research:   
Occupational Dermatology Dr. Stephen Tucker 

Stephen.B.Tucker@uth.tmc.edu 
713-500-8334 

Clinical Dermatology Research Dr. Adelaide Hebert 
Adelaide.A.Hebert@uth.tmc.edu 

713-500-8329 

 Dr. Sharon Hymes 
srhymes@mdanderson.org 

713-745-1113 

 Dr. Madeleine Duvic 
mduvic@mdanderson.org 

713-745-1113 

 Dr. Susan Chon 
schon@mdanderson.org 

713-563-8853 

 Dr. Stephen Tyring 
Stephen.K.Tyring@uth.tmc.edu 

281-333-2288 
 

Molecular Genetics/ 
Dermatology Research 

Dr. Madeleine Duvic 
Mduvic@mdanderson.org 

713-745-1113 

Dermatopathology Dr. Ronald Rapini 
Ronald.P.Rapini@uth.tmc.edu 

713 / 500-8334 
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